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Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Monday Aug. 07 @ Assumption High School

(Champions Trace
Invitational)

Assumption  8:00PM

S Monday Aug. 07 @ Louisville Collegiate

School (Champions Trace
Invitational)

Louisville Colleigate  9:00PM

S Monday Aug. 07 @ North Oldham High

School (Champions Trace
Invitational )

Louisville Colleigate  9:25PM

Friday Aug. 18 @ OPEN (Apple
Tournament 8/18 - 8/25)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Aug. 29 Ballard High School Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Sep. 01 @ OPEN (Gateway Classic
9/1 - 9/2)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 05 North Oldham High School Centurion Field  7:30PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Sacred Heart Academy Centurion Field  7:30PM

Saturday Sep. 16 South Oldham High School Centurion Field  7:15PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Mercy Academy Mercy Academy  07:00PM

Friday Sep. 22 @ OPEN (Proving Grounds
9/22 - 9/23)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 26 Assumption High School Centurion Field  7:30 PM

Thursday Sep. 28 Seneca High School Centurion Field  7:30PM

Monday Oct. 02 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville)  7:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Dupont Manual High

School

Dupont Manual High

School

 6:30PM

Thursday Oct. 12 Louisville Collegiate

School

Centurion Field  7:30PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/02/2023 1


	Christian Academy of Louisville
	Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)

